
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/26/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 02/22/14 Sat $28,078,212 $15,900,330 $40,000,000 $22,586,109.54 1.771 7.7% 7.7% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 02/26/14 Wed $26,867,552 $31,115,079 $50,000,000 $28,232,636.93 1.771 7.4% 14.5% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 03/01/14 Sat $29,493,354 $47,816,786 $60,000,000 $33,879,164.31 1.771 8.1% 21.4% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 03/05/14 Wed $28,224,363 $63,799,880 $70,000,000 $39,525,691.70 1.771 7.7% 27.5% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 03/08/14 Sat $31,852,822 $81,837,723 $80,000,000 $45,172,219.09 1.771 8.7% 33.8% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 03/12/14 Wed $31,893,531 $99,898,619 $93,000,000 $52,500,000.00 1.771 8.7% 39.6% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 03/15/14 Sat $38,599,250 $121,756,877 $113,000,000 $63,800,000.00 1.771 10.4% 45.9% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 03/19/14 Wed $36,428,791 $141,558,281 $131,000,000 $74,000,000.00 1.771 9.9% 51.2% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 03/22/14 Sat $44,404,577 $165,131,212 $152,000,000 $85,800,000.00 1.771 11.9% 57.0% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 03/26/14 Wed $42,840,258 $187,873,696 $171,000,000 $96,600,000.00 1.771 11.5% 62.0% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 03/29/14 Sat $51,509,309 $215,218,296 $194,000,000 $109,500,000.00 1.771 13.7% 67.2% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 04/02/14 Wed $53,550,322 $243,646,402 $215,000,000 $121,400,000.00 1.771 14.2% 71.8% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 04/05/14 Sat $63,917,902 $277,330,689 $247,000,000 $139,500,000.00 1.771 16.7% 76.5% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 04/09/14 Wed $66,391,690 $310,224,261 $284,000,000 $160,400,000.00 1.771 17.3% 80.6% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 04/12/14 Sat $94,330,040 $358,700,708 $330,000,000 $186,300,000.00 1.771 23.6% 85.2% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 04/16/14 Wed $143,339,658 $433,296,669 $400,000,000 $225,900,000.00 1.771 33.6% 90.1% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 04/19/14 Sat $245,258,104 $554,809,094 $500,000,000 $282,300,000.00 1.771 50.3% 95.1% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 04/23/14 Wed $204,259,012 $656,008,635 $0.00 1.771 44.2% 97.3% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 04/26/14 Sat $355,624,251 $832,201,650 $0.00 1.771 63.8% 99.0% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 04/30/14 Wed $306,388,518 $984,000,963 $0.00 1.771 58.3% 99.6% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 05/03/14 Sat $551,217,588 $1,257,100,136 $0.00 1.771 79.3% 99.9% 26th Payment 2,851,928

22 05/07/14 Wed $490,221,630 $1,499,979,036 $0.00 1.771 75.3% 100.0% 27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,600,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/26/2014


